AR-ER-IR Verb Conjugation Practice

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Horizontal
2) USTED/LEER
3) NOSOTROS/ESCRIBIR
4) YO/ESCUCHAR
5) USTEDES/CUIDAR
6) USTEDES/ESCUCHAR
8) TU/ESCUCHAR
10) TU/USAR
14) YO/CUIDAR
15) YO/ESCRIBIR
16) YO/COMER
18) USTED/HABLAR
19) NOSOTROS/COMER
20) USTEDES/ESCRIBIR

Vertical
1) TU/ESCRIBIR
2) USTEDES/LEER
3) NOSOTROS/ESCUCHAR
5) YO/CANTAR
6) VOSOTROS/ESCUCHAR
7) NOSOTROS/CUIDAR
9) YO/HABLAR
10) YO/USAR
11) TU/CUIDAR
12) VOSOTROS/ESCRIBIR
13) YO/LEER
14) TU/COMER
16) USTEDES/COMER
17) USTED/COMER




SOLUTION

DIA|N

M[O]|S

U

B

C

C{O[M]|O

U|S|A|S

E

E[S|C|R

(0]

B

C|O|M[E|M|O]|S

B

E

E|S|C|JU|C|H]|A]|N

A

E|S|C|JU|C|H]|O

E|S|C|JU|C|H]|A|S

L

E|S|C|R

E|S|CI|R

HIA|B




